
* ITEM NUMBERS WHEN LISTED IN THE PERTINENT AIRCRAFT  SPECIFICATION MAY BE USED IN LIEU OF "ITEM, MAKE, AND
MODEL"

  EQUIPMENT CHANGE
Computing New C.G.

Weight Arm Moment

WEIGHT AND BALANCE REVISION

Prepared By Date

Item, Make and Model *
2107.76 139.65 294348.68Previous information from W&B dated

EQUIPMENT ADDED
46.00 55.60 2557.60     MT-PROP/SPINNER

EQUIPMENT REMOVED
-84.00 55.60 -4670.40     HARTZELL PROP/SPINNER

2069.76 141.19 292235.88NEW TOTALS

MODEL:
SERIAL# :

REGISTRATION:

MAKE:

Gross Weight:
New empty weight:
New Center of gravity:
Moment:
Useful load:

3000
2069.76
141.19
292235.88
930.24

MAXIMUM TAKEOFF WEIGHT 3000LBS. MAXIMUM LANDING WEIGHT 2900LBS (ALL WEIGHTS IN EXCESS 2900LBS MUST 
CONSIST OF WING FUEL) 
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