WEIGHT AND BALANCE REVISION

MAKE: CIRRUS
MODEL: SR20
SERIAL#: 1051
REGISTRATION: N173CD

EQUIPMENT CHANGE

Computing New C.G.					
Item, Make and Model *	Weight	Arm	Moment		
Previous information from W&B dated	2107.76	139.65	294348.68		
EQUIPMENT ADDED					
MT-PROP/SPINNER	46.00	55.60	2557.60		
EQUIPMENT REMOVED					
HARTZELL PROP/SPINNER	-84.00	55.60	-4670.40		
NEW TOTALS	2069.76	141.19	292235.88		

 $[\]ast$ ITEM NUMBERS WHEN LISTED IN THE PERTINENT AIRCRAFT SPECIFICATION MAY BE USED IN LIEU OF "ITEM, MAKE, AND MODEL"

MAXIMUM TAKEOFF WEIGHT 3000LBS. MAXIMUM LANDING WEIGHT 2900LBS (ALL WEIGHTS IN EXCESS 2900LBS MUST CONSIST OF WING FUEL)

Gross Weight:	3000
New empty weight:	2069.76
New Center of gravity:	141.19
Moment:	292235.88
Useful load:	930.24

Prepared By	Date	5/26/2021	